LST Product
User's Manual
Firmware 5.00 and up
Last Update: December 10 2015
Visit www.zaber.com/wiki for more recent updates.
Zaber Technologies Inc.
#2 - 605 West Kent Ave. N.
Vancouver, British Columbia

< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
Comparison - LST Series 11
LST0250B-T3 0.49609375 µm 254 mm
( 10.000 ")
63 µm
( 0.002480 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST0250D-T3 1.984375 µm 254 mm
( 10.000 ")
63 µm
( 0.002480 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LST0500A-T3 0.124023438 µm 500 mm
( 19.685 ")
125 µm
( 0.004921 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST0500B-T3 0.49609375 µm 500 mm
( 19.685 ")
125 µm
( 0.004921 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST0500D-T3 1.984375 µm 500 mm
( 19.685 ")
125 µm
( 0.004921 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LST0750A-T3 0.124023438 µm 750 mm
( 29.528 ")
188 µm
( 0.007402 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST0750B-T3 0.49609375 µm 750 mm
( 29.528 ")
188 µm
( 0.007402 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST0750D-T3 1.984375 µm 750 mm
( 29.528 ")
188 µm
( 0.007402 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LST1000A-T3 0.124023438 µm 1000 mm
( 39.370 ")
250 µm
( 0.009843 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST1000B-T3 0.49609375 µm 1000 mm
( 39.370 ")
250 µm
( 0.009843 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST1000D-T3 1.984375 µm 1000 mm
( 39.370 ")
250 µm
( 0.009843 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LST1500A-T3 0.124023438 µm 1500 mm
( 59.055 ")
375 µm
( 0.014764 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST1500B-T3 0.49609375 µm 1500 mm
( 59.055 ")
375 µm
( 0.014764 ")
< 2 µm
(< 0.000079 ")
LST1500D-T3 1.984375 µm 1500 mm
( 59.055 ")
375 µm
( 0.014764 ")
< 2.5 µm